

MHLA170005622025



Order below Exh.07 in HMP No.67/2025.
Vishal Vasant Sarje Vs. Sayali Vishal Sarje
(Order passed on 6th October, 2025.)

Hand delivery of notice is allowed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 06.10.2025.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.